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SUVA Fairplay-Trophy Rangliste Frauen 2017/2018 (18.6.2018)
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FC Reinach
Prangins Sport

FC Glattfelden

FC Villars-sur-Glane
FC Freienbach

FC Ostermundigen
FC Versoix

FC Toss

SV Muttenz

FC Stafa

FC Attiswil

SV Hoéngg

FC Frauenfeld

FC Valmont

SC Nebikon

FC Seuzach

FC Fortuna Olten
FC Steffisburg

FC Volketswil

FC Embrach
Lausanne Nord Academy
FC Montagny

FC Sempach

FC Kerzers

FC Kiissnacht a/R
FC Blue Stars ZH
FC Bethlehem BE
FC Kiisnacht

FC Wadenswil

FC Bremgarten

FC Villaz/Villarimboud
FC Concordia Basel
SC Blustavia

FC Thusis - Cazis
SC Wipkingen ZH
FC Wetzikon

FC Chatel-St-Denis
FC Sion

3556
9087
11022
5083
11766
10317
6541
11260
3552
11047
13842
11478
12630
9117
2529
11268
13038
10513
11075
11266
9218
5055
2541
5045
2220
11472
10393
11030
11051
1005
5084
3112
13031
12182
11495
11055
5014
8700

FVNWS 2
ACVF
FVRZ
AFF
FVRZ
FvBJ
ACGF
FVRZ
FVNWS
FVRZ
SOFV
FVRZ
OFV
ACVF
IFV
FVRZ
SOFV
FvBJ
FVRZ
FVRZ
ACVF
AFF
IFV
AFF
IFV
FVRZ
FvBlJ
FVRZ
FVRZ
AFV
AFF
FVNWS
SOFV
OFV
FVRZ
FVRZ
AFF
WFV
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160 52 6% 2,89231
160 47 6% 3,20000
160 42 6% 3,58095
320 61 9% 4,77377
240 47 6% 4,80000
240 46 6% 4,90435
400 71 9% 5,12676
240 43 6% 5,24651
240 42 6% 5,37143
720 108 12% 5,86667
320 50 6% 6,01600
480 66 9% 6,61818
400 51 6% 7,37255
400 48 6% 7,83333
400 44 6% 8,54545
400 43 6% 8,74419
480 47 6% 9,60000
480 47 6% 9,60000
560 54 6% 9,74815
480 46 6% 9,80870
640 61 6% 9,86230
480 44 6% 10,25455
560 51 6% 10,32157
480 42 6% 10,74286
640 54 6% 11,14074
1360 101 12% 11,84950
640 50 6% 12,03200
560 42 6% 12,53333
720 53 6% 12,76981
720 53 6% 12,76981
560 41 6% 12,83902
1120 79 9% 12,90127
720 52 6% 13,01538
720 48 6% 14,10000
1040 67 9% 14,12537
1200 76 9% 14,36842
880 57 6% 14,51228
800 48 6% 15,66667
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76
77
78
79

SC Dornach

FC Val-de-Ruz

SC Schwyz

FC Brig-Glis

FC Rapperswil-Jona
FC Biihler

FC Granichen

FC Erlinsbach

FC Frutigen

FC Rheinfelden

FC Baar

FC Lachen/Altendorf
FC Courgevaux

FC Onex

FC Walperswil

FC Staad

SV Sissach

FC Affoltern a/A

FC Wittenbach

CS Interstar

FC Uzwil

FC Romanshorn
BSC Old Boys

FC Pfaffikon

FC Concordia

FC Eschenbach

FC Niederweningen
SC Derendingen

FC Baden

FC Luzern Frauen
Neuchatel Xamax FCS
FC Witikon

FC Kloten

FC Cortaillod

FC Schlieren
Benfica Clube de Zurique
FC Wil 1900

FC Kirchberg

FC Yverdon Féminin
FC Rot-Schwarz

FC Triesen

3939
7069
2240
8005
12355
12506
1014
1010
10504
3757
2604
11731
5020
6536
10243
12378
3560
11002
12396
6128
12388
12659
3122
11037
9053
12399
11068
13005
1002
2536
7067
11496
11028
7012
11045
11536
12395
10405
9204
10510
12906

FVNWS 2
ANF 2
IFV
WFV
OFV
OFV
AFV
AFV
FvBJ
FVNWS
IFV
FVRZ
AFF
ACGF
FvBJ
OFV
FVNWS
FVRZ
OFV
ACGF
OFV
OFV
FVNWS
FVRZ
ACVF
OFV
FVRZ
SOFV
AFV
IFV
ANF
FVRZ
FVRZ
ANF
FVRZ
FVRZ
OFV
FvBlJ
ACVF
FvBlJ
OFV
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720

800
1440

800
1120
1360

960
1040

880

960
1600
1120
1040

880
1040
2080
1680
1120

880

880
1600

960
1280
1200
1920
1360
1120
1280
1280
1360
1120
2000
2080
1120
2320
1200
1680
1360
2560
1520
1280

41
45
77
44
58
70
51
55
45
47
78
55
51
43
50
93
75
51
40
40
70
43
55
50
76
55
44
50
50
53
43
74
75
40
80
41
56
45
82
50
42

6%
6%
9%
6%
9%
9%
6%
6%
6%
9%
9%
6%
6%
6%
6%
12%
9%
6%
6%
6%
9%
6%
9%
6%
9%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
9%
9%
6%
9%
6%
6%
6%
9%
6%
6%

16,50732
16,71111
17,01818
17,09091
17,57241
17,68000
17,69412
17,77455
18,38222
18,58723
18,66667
19,14182
19,16863
19,23721
19,55200
19,68172
20,38400
20,64314
20,68000
20,68000
20,80000
20,98605
21,17818
22,56000
22,98947
23,24364
23,92727
24,06400
24,06400
24,12075
24,48372
24,59459
25,23733
26,32000
26,39000
27,51220
28,20000
28,40889
28,40976
28,57600
28,64762
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

FC Vuisternens/Méziéres
Femina Kickers Worb

FC Gossau

FC Therwil

Lancy FC

FC Oerlikon/Polizei ZH
FC Altstetten ZH

Football Féminin Chénois GE
Grasshopper Club Ziirich
FC Schwarz-Weiss

FC Aire-le-Lignon

FC Renens

FC Aarau Frauen

FF Lugano 1976

FC Ziirich Frauen

5087
10361
12334

3561

6550
11544
11469

6549
11476

3129

6548

9092

1119

4177
11548

AFF
FVBJ
OFV
FVNWS
ACGF
FVRZ
FVRZ
ACGF
FVRZ
FVNWS
ACGF
ACVF
AFV
FTC
FVRZ
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1520
2400
1760
2640
1500
1840
2240
4160
1680
2480
3360
4320
2480
4560
4640

48
69
52
74
43
52
56
94
41
52
65
80
40
64
62

6%
9%
6%
9%
6%
6%
6%
12%
3%
6%
9%
9%
3%
6%
6%

29,76667
31,65217
31,81538
32,46486
32,79070
33,26154
37,60000
38,94468
39,74634
44,83077
47,04000
49,14000
60,14000
66,97500
70,34839



